The Pro-Forma Balance Sheet represents a projected estimate of the financial position of
NWTC at June 30th.

• Cash and Cash Equivalents:  Includes funds in secured interest-bearing and
noninterest-bearing accounts at local financial institutions and the State of
Wisconsin Local Government Investment Pool.

• Receivables:  Estimated amounts due primarily from tax levy, state and federal
projects, contract training and agency billings.

• Amount Available in Debt Service Funds:  An account in the general long-term
debt group of accounts which designates the amount of assets available in a Debt
Service Fund for the retirement of the general obligation debt.

• Amount to be Provided for Long-Term Obligations:  An account in the general
long-term debt group of accounts which represents the amount to be provided
from taxes or other general revenue to retire outstanding general obligation
indebtedness.

• General Long Term Debt:  Principal payments due on the general obligation debt
recorded in the Debt Service Fund.

• Deferred Revenues:  Student program and material fees paid in advance.

Pro-Forma Balance
Sheet Descriptions

Assets

Liabilities and Fund Equity

47

Special Revenue Capital Debt
General Operational Non-Aidable Projects Service

ASSETS
   Cash and cash equivalents 18,070,000$  50,000$   1,250,000$   1,585,000$   1,751,000$
   Receivables:
   Property Taxes 2,700,000 6,200,000
   Accounts 4,100,000 1,250,000   320,000   50,000
   Due from Other Funds 520,000
   Inventory
   Other Current Assets
   Prepaids/Deposits 500,000
   Fixed Assets
   Available for LTD
   To be Provided for LTD Oblig.
   Total Assets 25,890,000$  1,300,000$  1,570,000$   1,635,000$   7,951,000$

LIABILITIES
   Accounts Payable 250,000$   200,000$   50,000$   3,000,000$
   Accrued Wages, Taxes and Fringes 1,950,000 300,000 40,000   50,000
   Deferred Revenues 2,100,000 300,000 600,000
   Due to Other Funds 520,000
   General Long-Term Debt
   Total Liabilities 4,300,000 1,320,000 690,000 3,050,000 -

FUND EQUITY
   Investment in capital assets
   Nonspendable:
   Prepaids 500,000 -
   Restricted
   Restricted for capital projects (3,415,000)
   Encumbrances 2,000,000
   Restricted for debt service 7,951,000
   Assigned:
   Assigned for self-funded insurance
   Assigned for post-employment benefits 3,400,000
   Assigned for enterprise
   Assigned for student organizations 880,000
   Assigned for operations 17,690,000
   Unassigned/Unrestricted (20,000)
   Total Fund Equity 21,590,000 (20,000) 880,000 (1,415,000) 7,951,000

   Total Liabilities & Fund Equity 25,890,000$  1,300,000$  1,570,000$   1,635,000$   7,951,000$